
TEST NAME 1- 5000/- 5001-25249/- 25250 & Above
PANCREATICODUODENECTOMY 1000 4730 9450
VASCULAR GRAFTS  EXCLUDING COST OF GRAFT 1000 4730 9450
APR (ABDOMINOPERINEAL RESECTION) 1000 4730 9450
GENERAL SURGERY CAT-IV 1000 4730 9450
TOTAL COLEDCTOMIES/PROCTOCOLECTMIES 1000 4730 9450
CBD STRICTURE REPAIR 1000 4730 9450
RENAL TRANSPLANTATION - RENAL AUTOTRANSPLANT - DONOR NEPHRECTOMY 1000 4730 9450
THYROID OPERATIONS FOR TOXIC AND MALIGANANT TUMOURS 1000 4730 9450
OESOPHAGEGASTRECTOMY 1000 4730 9450

GENERAL SURGERY(CATEGORY-IV)


